VR D ORMAN

d

] M| T+

YAA3PLB & YAAIPLB

YA3 MCCB ADAPTOR KIT FOR AA FRAME LOADBANK

COMPONENT CHECK LIST SHEET 1 OF 2

ITEM

QTY (3P)

QTY (1P)

DESCRIPTION

ESCUTCHEON ADAPTOR

M3 x 45 FIXING SCREW (M3 X 55)

FIXING PLATE

M5 x 12 FIXING PLATE SCREW

TERMINAL INSULATOR

M6 x 10 TERMINAL SCREW

TERMINAL ADAPTOR

Mé SHK PROOF WASHER

M6 FULL NUT

M4 x 8 FIXING SCREW

M3 SPRING WASHER

— | A——ITOmMmQN = >

OININWWWWW == IN|I—

JEEENY [N\ J) [P (NG [N (UG QU (UG I (U N

M8 SPRING WASHER

NO124A

DRG | M214275 | REV | 1




VN D ORMAN

YAA3PLB & YAAIPLB

YA3 MCCB ADAPTOR KIT FOR AA FRAME LOADBANK

SMI TH

SHEET 2 OF 2

ASSEMBLY SEQUENCE

£
Z
n
N
V
-
A T
S
X
D]
2

REV | 2

M214275

'DRG |




